Surface Mount Series 766
(Narrow Body)
Narrow Body Design
Series 766 requires 30% less board space than molded
networks of the same power rating
Packaged in tape and reel or slide packs
Solid ceramic construction
Meets EIA PDP 100 SOGN-0001 outline

mm 3.60 5.60 7.60 8.90
in. .140 .220 .300 .350
How to Order 766 Products
Application specific custom networks are marked with either a customer part number
or a non-descriptive CTS part number. Send documentation to a CTS Sales Office
giving schematic, resistor values and tolerance, and other non-standard information.
NOTE: No dashes or spaces to appear in part number.
Example: 766143101GTR13
(Ohms) (EIA
Code)
0* 000X
10 100
(Ohms) (EIA
Code)
3300 332
3900 392
12 120
15 150
18 180
22 220
27 270
33 330
39 390
47 470
51 510
56 560
68 680
82 820
100 101
110 111
120 121
150 151
180 181
200 201
220 221
270 271
330 331
390 391
470 471
510 511
560 561
680 681
820 821
1000 102
1100 112
1200 122
1500 152
5100 512
5600 562
6800 682
8200 822
10000 103
11000 113
12000 123
15000 153
18000 183
20000 203
22000 223
27000 273
33000 333
39000 393
47000 473
56000 563
68000 683
82000 823
100000 104
110000 114
120000 124
150000 154
180000 184
200000 204
220000 224
270000 274